RiNo BID (District 9)

Annual Operating Plans and Budgets for 2016
Ordinance Schedule

No Public Hearing

Date

Action

Thursday, August 20"

Request for Budget (Email notice & Letter)

Wednesday, September 30™

Deadline to Receive 2016 Budget and Operating
Plans

Thursday-Friday, October 1-16™

City Review of Annual Operating Plan & Budget

Monday, October 19"

Ordinance Requests Submitted

Monday, Oct 12" — Friday, Oct 23"

One-on-Ones with Council members interested

Tuesday, October 27"

Business Development Committee- Consent

Tuesday, November 3"

Mayor /Council

Thursday, November 5"

Ordinance Filed

Monday, November 9"

1" Ordinance Reading (11™ Veteran’s Day)

Tuesday, November 10

Business Development Committee- Informational
Briefing

Monday, November 16"

2"¢ Ordinance Reading

Thursday, November 19"

Ordinance Published

Friday, November 20™

Ordinance Effective




